

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3311 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	27.02.2026	<u>HN,J</u> The Registry is directed to issue a fresh notice to the respondent in C.C.No.3311 of 2025. Post this matter on 01.05.2026. <u>HN, J</u> <i>NKA</i>	